
20th September Elimination Finals 20th September
Massey Park (Seed 7) vs Northbridge  (Seed 10) Cumberland Campbelltown (Seed 7) vs Rosnay (Seed 10) Leonay
The Coast  (Seed 8) vs Bondi  (Seed 9) Cumberland Glenmore Heritage (Seed 8) vs Moore Park (Seed 9) Leonay

27th September Quarter Finals 27th September
Penrith vs The Coast Woolooware Fox Hills vs Moore Park Eastlake
Asquith vs Massey Park Woolooware The Coast vs Campbelltown Eastlake
Eastlake vs Richmond Bayview Bayview vs Muirfield  Liverpool

Cabramatta vs Cammeray Bayview Woollahra vs Randwick Liverpool 
11th October Semi Finals 11th October

vs Asquith vs Fox Hills
vs Asquith vs Fox Hills

18th October Final 18th October
vs Riverside Oaks  vs Riverside Oaks 

 *Note: Venues may be changed/rotated across Warren & Gibson to avoid finalists from hosting a home event.
11:00am

Time
10:00am
10:24am

Time
11:01am
11:25am
11:30am
11:54am

Time
11:30am
11:54am

Time
11:00am

Elimination Finals

Quarter Finals

Semi Finals

Final

Time
11:30am
11:54am

Time
11:00am
11:24am
11:30am
11:54am

Time
11:00am
11:24am

Time

GIBSONWARREN

FINALS SERIES


