FINALS SERIES									
WARREN					GIBSON				
Elimination Finals			20th September	Time	Elimination Finals			20th September	Time
Massey Park (Seed 7)	VS	Northbridge (Seed 10)	Cumberland	11:30am	Campbelltown (Seed 7)	VS	Rosnay (Seed 10)	Leonay	10:00am
The Coast (Seed 8)	VS	Bondi (Seed 9)	Cumberland	11:54am	Glenmore Heritage (Seed 8)	VS	Moore Park (Seed 9)	Leonay	10:24am
Quarter Finals			27th September	Time	Quarter Finals			27th September	Time
Penrith	VS	The Coast	Woolooware	11:00am	Fox Hills	VS	Moore Park	Eastlake	11:01am
Asquith	VS	Massey Park	Woolooware	11:24am	The Coast	vs	Campbelltown	Eastlake	11:25am
Eastlake	vs	Richmond	Bayview	11:30am	Bayview	VS	Muirfield	Liverpool	11:30am
Cabramatta	vs	Cammeray	Bayview	11:54am	Woollahra	VS	Randwick	Liverpool	11:54am
Semi Finals			11th October	Time	Semi Finals			11th October	Time
	VS		Asquith	11:00am		VS		Fox Hills	11:30am
VS			Asquith	11:24am		VS		Fox Hills	11:54am
Final			18th October	Time	Final			18th October	Time
VS			Riverside Oaks	11:00am		VS		Riverside Oaks	11:00am

^{*}Note: Venues may be changed/rotated across Warren & Gibson to avoid finalists from hosting a home event.